Last Name
MILLS
BRYANT
MARTIN
HOOD
CLAYTON
AKIM
YURKOVICH
SCHAER
SCHODTLER
McGIVNEY
CARLSON
GALVAN
AMES

GRZYMKLOSKA

FLORENTINO
SCAFIDI
UPSHAW
COHEN
SCHAER
STEVENS
MATHEW
BRICHTA
CHAPP
FABISZAK
TRINER
MARBACH
LATELLE
FABISZAK
NAPOLI
JOHNSON
WILLIAMS
KOSMOWSKI
MCILVENNY
ANAYA
NORIEGA
WHITFIELD
BEATTIE
RIDGNER
REYES
NEWTON
LANZIROTTI
TOLEDO
JONES
GARCIA
WALKER
BROOKS

Annual Salary Report FY25

Preferred/First Name

THOMAS
DEREK
MATTHEW
THOMAS
RICHMOND
MICHAEL
DAVID
CHARLES
NICHOLAS
PATRICK
MICHAEL
GUSTAVO
MATTHEW
BEATA

IAN
MARTIN
DAVID
DAVID
STEVEN
ALEC
TONY
ZACHARY
MATTHEW
RYAN
CORY
JOSEPH
ROBERT
RYAN
VINCENT
BRANDY
SHELTON
PATRICIA
SEAN
GUILLERMO
RODELL
ANTONIO
ANTHONY
JONATHAN
FRANCISCO
JAKE
DUNCAN
JOSE
LETISA
JAUN
EDCAR
CALVIN

Annual Salary

146,711.25
139,045.83
127,154.65
124,200.00
119,068.41
119,068.30
119,068.30
115,279.86
114,992.38
114,992.38
111,790.20
111,511.35
111,156.02
111,156.02
111,156.02
110,314.16
108,464.36
107,462.75
107,194.76
107,194.76
101,126.10
101,126.10
101,126.10
98,675.11
98,675.04
98,428.97
98,428.97
98,428.97
98,428.97
96,385.80
96,385.80
96,385.20
91,635.20
91,635.20
91,635.20
91,635.20
91,635.20
91,635.12
91,494.17
90,383.19
90,383.19
90,383.19
89,537.50
86,905.18
86,905.18
86,905.18

fy2025



LANZIROTTI
TOLEDO
BOKUS
DALTORIO
GREVE
GLENN

LEE

WADE
BUSH
SCHNEEBERGER
GENER
ALBRITTON JR
WITTER
HUDSON
HANNAH
DELK
DIEGO
SCALISE
AMES
BUCHANAN
NAUGLE
SIERRA
WIDEMAN
PICARDI
DEAN
JENKINS
MOBLEY
COOK
SIERRA

MITCHELL-SANDERS

LOVE

SMITH
DAVID
MOORE
WOOLFORD
BROWN
BRIM JR.
GONZALES
FIFE
TAYLOR
STOCKDALE
CARO
HUMPHREY
WILLIS
WEBB
ROMAN
NEELY

ORR

COBB

DUNCAN
JOSE
COLE
GIANNI
JAKE
JEFFREY
RYAN
DEMETRIUS
SPANISH
ZACHARY
GILMAR
RAYMOND
HYRA
SANDRA
AARON
TIARA
ANGELICA
DAVID
JASON
YARA
DAVID
SOBEIDA
MICHAEL
CHARLES
DELARRIS
DWAYNE
LASHAE
CATHY
TIFFANY
SHANTAY
BREENA
RANDY
JARRELL
JAMEL
KEYWANE
JAWAUN
WARDELL

CHRISTOPHER

LaRHONDA
DONTAE
AHMED
DAVID
MARCUS
SHED
CHARLES
LITZY
CAMERON
ARIELLE
TAYLOR

82,996.51
82,996.51
82,996.51
76,213.51
76,213.51
75,350.90
69,984.85
69,984.85
68,892.25
64,265.25
63,952.03
59,383.99
59,013.09
56,925.08
56,925.02
56,534.70
56,196.81
55,974.95
54,273.31
53,822.07
52,002.00
48,632.00
47,841.84
47,841.84
47,841.84
43,057.66
41,399.94
41,399.94
41,399.94
40,000.00
40,000.00
31,201.20
31,201.20
31,201.20
26,000.00
23,290.00
23,290.00
23,290.00
23,290.00
23,290.00
23,290.00
23,290.00
22,852.80
22,852.80
12,579.84

8,073.00

7,800.00

7,800.00

7,800.00

fy2025



SMITH
WEEKLEY
MCCOY
RENDON
SHAVERS
EMBRY
KORNEGAY
PAGE
BERRY
THOMAS
MURPHY
HILL
EMBRY
KELLY
BALDERAS

TRINITY
KATRELL
BRIANNA
SAMANTHA
DESHAUN
KEVIN
GE'VON
LONDYN
NY'ALLIYAH
ISAIAH
OMARI
ERICA
DESTINEE
MADISON
KIMBERLY

fy2025

7,800.00
7,800.00
7,800.00
7,800.00
7,800.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00
6,240.00



	FY25 Reduced

